
Energy PRO Sprayer 360°

Energy PRO Sprayers 360°



Green Ref: 62

A B

A Energy PRO Sprayer  360º (Case of 20) - Green 4.50           in
11,4           cm

11.00         in
27,9            cm

0.27           gal
1,0              l

AZ611162C

B Energy PRO Pressure Sprayer 360º (Case of 8) - Green 5.50
14,0

13.00
33,0

0.58
2,2

AZ621701C
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Width Height

dimensions

Ready for Retail Packaging

Our Pro sprayers are 360 degrees and can be used even upside down.  They come with adjustable brass nozzles that will last for a long time.
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