

	А В Т	dimensions			
		Width	Height	volume capacity	product ref.#
А	Energy PRO Sprayer 360° (Case of 20) - Green	4.50 in 11,4 cm	11.00 in 27,9 cm	0.27 gal 1,0 l	AZ611162C
В	Energy PRO Pressure Sprayer 360° (Case of 8) - Green	5.50 14,0	13.00 33,0	0.58 2,2	AZ621701C

Our Pro sprayers are 360 degrees and can be used even upside down. They come with adjustable brass nozzles that will last for a long time.





IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS -



Green Ref: 62

Crescent**TOO** 213